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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 28.58 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 29.95 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 30.01 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 32.25 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 12 35.97 Теодор Тримчески PISSK Скопје 22.11.2020

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 33.02 447
Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 33.02 447

3. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 34.09 406
4. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 34.65 386
5. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta, SK 36.32 336
6. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 37.52 304
7. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 37.63 302
8. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.85 296
9. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 38.05 292

10. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 39.47 261
11. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 39.88 253
12. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.82 236
13. Emil Mancev 13 Orion, SK 41.49 225
14. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 43.27 198
15. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 43.68 193
16. Drin Hasani 14 Mitrovica, MI 44.50 182
17. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.67 180
18. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 44.83 178
19. Aleks Ivanov 8 Gd Sport, BL 48.63 139
20. Luka Simonovski 11 Delfin, SK 50.60 124
21. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 50.92 121
22. Marko Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 51.30 119
23. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 51.45 118
24. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 52.93 108
25. David Milenkovski 12 Vardar, SK 52.94 108
26. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 58.47 80
27. Oliver Stankovski 8 Vardar, SK 1:00.55 72
28. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 1:00.99 70
29. Ilija Andonovski 9 Vardar, SK 1:09.89 47
30. Andrej Mladenovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.66 41

DSQ Zlatko Veljanovski 9 Centar, SK 1:12.23
DSQ Petar Dabeski 10 Centar, SK 1:34.56

14 - 15 godina

1. Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 33.02 447
2. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 34.65 386
3. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 37.52 304
4. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 37.63 302
5. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 39.88 253
6. Drin Hasani 14 Mitrovica, MI 44.50 182
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 - 13 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 34.09 406
2. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.85 296
3. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 38.05 292
4. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 39.47 261
5. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.82 236
6. Emil Mancev 13 Orion, SK 41.49 225
7. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.67 180
8. David Milenkovski 12 Vardar, SK 52.94 108

10 - 11 godina

1. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 43.68 193
2. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 44.83 178
3. Luka Simonovski 11 Delfin, SK 50.60 124
4. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 52.93 108

DSQ Petar Dabeski 10 Centar, SK 1:34.56

9 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 43.27 198
2. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 50.92 121
3. Marko Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 51.30 119
4. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 51.45 118
5. Ilija Andonovski 9 Vardar, SK 1:09.89 47

DSQ Zlatko Veljanovski 9 Centar, SK 1:12.23

8 godina i mlađi

1. Aleks Ivanov 8 Gd Sport, BL 48.63 139
2. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 58.47 80
3. Oliver Stankovski 8 Vardar, SK 1:00.55 72
4. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 1:00.99 70
5. Andrej Mladenovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.66 41
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